LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES
August 17, 2023 Meeting

STATE HUMAN RESOURCES COMMISSION
Definitions

Relationship to Other Rules and Policies
Eligibility for Paid Parental Leave

Leave Available to Full-Time Employees
Leave Available to Part-Time Employees

Use of Other Leave

Requesting Use of Paid Parental Leave

Leave Administration

25 NCAC 01E
25 NCAC 01E
25 NCAC 01E
25 NCAC 01E
25 NCAC 01E
25 NCAC 01E
25 NCAC 01E
25 NCAC 01E

1901
.1902
.1903
.1904
.1905
.1906
.1907
.1908



