LIST OF APPROVED TEMPORARY RULES August 17, 2023 Meeting

STATE HUMAN RESOURCES COMMISSION

Definitions	25 NCAC 01E .1901
Relationship to Other Rules and Policies	25 NCAC 01E .1902
Eligibility for Paid Parental Leave	25 NCAC 01E .1903
Leave Available to Full-Time Employees	25 NCAC 01E .1904
Leave Available to Part-Time Employees	25 NCAC 01E .1905
Use of Other Leave	25 NCAC 01E .1906
Requesting Use of Paid Parental Leave	25 NCAC 01E .1907
Leave Administration	25 NCAC 01E .1908